
Rugby Union Coupon
FRANCE v ITALY - SUN 3.10PM

Match

1/100 FRANCE

40/1 DRAW

18/1 ITALY

Half-Time Result

1/9 FRANCE

20/1 DRAW

7/1 ITALY

Highest Scoring Half

22/1 DRAW

19/20 FIRST HALF

5/6 SECOND HALF

Alternative Handicap 4

10/11 FRANCE -27.5

4/5 ITALY +27.5

Total Points 57.5

5/6 UNDER 57.5

5/6 OVER 57.5

Result Try Scorer      Try Scorer Cont Winning Margin First Scoring Play

Half Time / Full Time First
Try

Anytime
Try Player First

Try
Anytime

Try Player Win by: Win by:

FRANCE/FRANCE 1/10

FRANCE/DRAW 66/1

FRANCE/ITALY 35/1

DRAW/FRANCE 18/1

DRAW/DRAW 70/1

DRAW/ITALY 60/1

ITALY/FRANCE 17/2

ITALY/DRAW 60/1

ITALY/ITALY 22/1

11/2

19/2

11/1

12/1

15/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

22/1

22/1

4/9

5/4

13/10

8/5

7/4

23/10

13/5

13/5

3/1

16/5

BIELLE-BIARREY, L

DUPONT, A

GAILLETON, E

BRAU-BOIRIE, FABIEN

JALIBERT, M

MEAFOU, E

RAMOS, T

LYNAGH, L

JEGOU, OSCAR

JELONCH, A

22/1

25/1

28/1

30/1

33/1

40/1

45/1

3/1

18/5

19/5

21/5

5/1

7/1

15/2

IOANE, M

FLAMENT, T

FUSCO, A

MARIN, L

MENONCELLO, T

CROS, F

CANNONE, L

BET STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

BET TYPE
Singles Doubles

CONFIRM TOTAL
SLIP STAKE: Stake

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:
MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION

PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY

DAILY SPORTS SPECIALS AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOPS! SEE SCREENS FOR DETAILS
FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

Match & Handicap Betting

Result Try Scorer      Try Scorer Cont Winning Margin First Scoring Play

Half Time / Full Time First
Try

Anytime
Try Player First

Try
Anytime

Try Player Win by: Win by:

1

994720 297550


