



RUGBY MATCHES



FRANCE v ITALY - SUN 3.10PM

Match	Half-Time Result	Highest Scoring Half	Alternative Handicap 4	Total Points 57.5
<input type="checkbox"/> 1/100 FRANCE	<input type="checkbox"/> 1/9 FRANCE	<input type="checkbox"/> 22/1 DRAW	<input type="checkbox"/> 10/11 FRANCE -27.5	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/6 UNDER 57.5
<input type="checkbox"/> 40/1 DRAW	<input type="checkbox"/> 20/1 DRAW	<input type="checkbox"/> 19/20 FIRST HALF		
<input type="checkbox"/> 18/1 ITALY	<input type="checkbox"/> 7/1 ITALY	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/6 SECOND HALF	<input type="checkbox"/> 4/5 ITALY +27.5	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/6 OVER 57.5

Result		Try Scorer			Try Scorer Cont			Winning Margin	First Scoring Play
Half Time / Full Time		First Try	Anytime Try	Player	First Try	Anytime Try	Player	Win by:	Win by:
FRANCE/FRANCE	<input type="checkbox"/> 1/10	<input type="checkbox"/> 11/2	<input type="checkbox"/> 4/9	BIELLE-BIARREY, L	<input type="checkbox"/> 22/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 3/1	IOANE, M		
FRANCE/DRAW	<input type="checkbox"/> 66/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 19/2	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/4	DUPONT, A	<input type="checkbox"/> 25/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 18/5	FLAMENT, T		
FRANCE/ITALY	<input type="checkbox"/> 35/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 11/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 13/10	GAILLETON, E	<input type="checkbox"/> 28/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 19/5	FUSCO, A		
DRAW/FRANCE	<input type="checkbox"/> 18/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 12/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 8/5	BRAU-BOIRIE, FABIE	<input type="checkbox"/> 30/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 21/5	MARIN, L		
DRAW/DRAW	<input type="checkbox"/> 70/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 15/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 7/4	JALIBERT, M	<input type="checkbox"/> 33/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/1	MENONCELLO, T		
DRAW/ITALY	<input type="checkbox"/> 60/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 18/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 23/10	MEAFUO, E	<input type="checkbox"/> 40/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 7/1	CROS, F		
ITALY/FRANCE	<input type="checkbox"/> 17/2	<input type="checkbox"/> 20/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 13/5	RAMOS, T	<input type="checkbox"/> 45/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 15/2	CANNONE, L		
ITALY/DRAW	<input type="checkbox"/> 60/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 20/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 13/5	LYNAGH, L					
ITALY/ITALY	<input type="checkbox"/> 22/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 22/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 3/1	JEGOU, OSCAR					
		<input type="checkbox"/> 22/1	<input type="checkbox"/> 16/5	JELONCH, A					

Match & Handicap Betting

--	--	--	--	--

Result		Try Scorer			Try Scorer Cont			Winning Margin	First Scoring Play
Half Time / Full Time		First Try	Anytime Try	Player	First Try	Anytime Try	Player	Win by:	Win by:

BET STAKE						BET TYPE		CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP STAKE:	
<input type="text" value="0.05"/>	<input type="text" value="0.10"/>	<input type="text" value="0.20"/>	<input type="text" value="0.40"/>	<input type="text" value="0.50"/>	<input type="text" value="1.00"/>	<input type="text" value="Singles"/>	<input type="text" value="Doubles"/>	<input type="text" value="Stake"/>	<input type="text" value=""/>
<input type="text" value="2.00"/>	<input type="text" value="4.00"/>	<input type="text" value="5.00"/>	<input type="text" value="10.00"/>	<input type="text" value="20.00"/>	<input type="text" value="40.00"/>			<input type="text" value="NUMBER OF SELECTIONS:"/>	<input type="text" value=""/>
<input type="text" value="50.00"/>	<input type="text" value="100.00"/>	<input type="text" value="200.00"/>	<input type="text" value="400.00"/>	<input type="text" value="500.00"/>	<input type="text" value="VOID"/>			MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY	



994720

297550

DAILY SPORTS SPECIALS AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOPS! SEE SCREENS FOR DETAILS

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.